Reactive Power and
Harmonic Compensation
Low Voltage Systems
StacoVAR® Motor Load (ML)
Fixed Capacitor Assemblies
Product Highlights
■ Voltage Ratings 240 Vac to 600 Vac
■ Standard Sizes, 2.5 kVAR to 400 kVAR

Consult the factory for higher kVAR ratings.
Contact Us:
US Toll Free:  866-261-1191
Phone:  937-253-1191
E-mail:  sales@stacoenergy.com
Part # kVAR
FUSE
(Amps)
Encl.
Size
PF-0003-00L-N486Wx 2.5 6 A
PF-0005-00L-N486Wx 5.5 10 A
PF-0008-00L-N486Wx 7.5 15 A
PF-0010-00L-N486Wx 10.5 20 A
PF-0013-00L-N486Wx 12.5 25 A
PF-0015-00L-N486Wx 15 30 A
PF-0020-00L-N486Wx 20 40 A
PF-0025-00L-N486Wx 25 50 A
PF-0030-00L-N486Wx 30 60 A
PF-0035-00L-N486Wx 35 70 B
PF-0040-00L-N486Wx 40 80 B
PF-0045-00L-N486Wx 45 90 B
PF-0050-00L-N486Wx 50 100 B
PF-0060-00L-N486Wx 60 125 B
PF-0075-00L-N486Wx 75 150 B
PF-0100-00L-N486Wx 100 200 C
PF-0125-00L-N486Wx 125 250 D
PF-0150-00L-N486Wx 150 300 D
PF-0175-00L-N486Wx 175 350 D
PF-0200-00L-N486Wx 200 400 D
PF-0225-00L-N486Wx 225 450 E
PF-0250-00L-N486Wx 250 500 E
PF-0300-00L-N486Wx 300 600 E
PF-0350-00L-N486Wx 350 2 x 350 E
PF-0400-00L-N486Wx 400 2 x 400 E
Part # kVAR
FUSE
(Amps)
 Encl.

PF-0175-00L-N606Wx 175 300 D
PF-0200-00L-N606Wx 200 350 E
PF-0225-00L-N606Wx 225 400 E
PF-0250-00L-N606Wx 250 400 E
PF-0300-00L-N606Wx 300 500 E
PF-0350-00L-N606Wx 350 600 E
PF-0400-00L-N606Wx 400 2 x 350 E
240 Vac                480 Vac                                             600 Vac
Staco Energy published documents contain material that can be recycled.     ©2011, Staco Energy Products Co.           MLcaps-0111
480 Vac
Part # kVAR
FUSE
(Amps)
Encl.
Size
PFH-0010-00L-5486Wx 10 25 G
PFH-0015-00L-5486Wx 15 30 G
PFH-0020-00L-5486Wx 20 50 H
PFH-0025-00L-5486Wx 25 60 H
PFH-0030-00L-5486Wx 30 70 H
PFH-0035-00L-5486Wx 35 80 I
PFH-0040-00L-5486Wx 40 90 I
PFH-0045-00L-5486Wx 45 110 I
PFH-0050-00L-5486Wx 50 125 I
PFH-0060-00L-5486Wx 60 150 I
PFH-0075-00L-5486Wx 75 175 I
PFH-0100-00L-5486Wx 100 225 J
PFH-0125-00L-5486Wx 125 300 J
PFH-0150-00L-5486Wx 150 400 J
PFH-0175-00L-5486Wx 175 400 J
PFH-0200-00L-5486Wx 200 500 K
PFH-0225-00L-5486Wx 225 500 K
PFH-0250-00L-5486Wx 250 600 K
PFH-0300-00L-5486Wx 300 2 x 400 L
PFH-0350-00L-5486Wx 350 1 x 400 &
1 x 500 M
PFH-0400-00L-5486Wx 400 2 x 500 M
Capacitors with Harmonic Reactors
www.stacoenergy.comYour tailored power solutions provider